BMW 3 Series Touring (F31) 318d XDrive6M T (143 HP) Interior

M anual

Unladen Weight
TireSize

Gearbox

Torque

Power

City

Cargo Volume
Front/rear Track
CO2 Emissions
Combined

Gross Weight Limit
Highway
Displacement
Wheelbase

Length

Top Speed
Ground Clearance

Acceleration 0-62 M ph (0-100 kph)

3207 Ibs
195/70 R14H
Electric Motor Power: 20 kW (27 HP)
5-speed automatic (Tippshift)
324.5 |b-ft @ 1400-3200 RPM
168 BHP @ 5300 RPM
52 mpg US
8.4-12.4 cuFT
59.1/57.9in
123-131 g/km
31.1 mpg US
4752 Ibs
28.4 mpg US
2307 cm3
65.4in
193.1in
144.7 mph
3in
21.7s



